
 

100 m. HOMBRES OCTATHLON (05/05/01) +1.7
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ESTRUCH JUAN, JOAN 84 CS   6130 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 11.39
2 MARTINEZ ELVIRA, JAVIER 84 A    7925 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 11.68
3 BARREDA GUZMAN, HECTOR 84 CS   6135 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 11.90
4 CARDILLO MATA, HUGO 84 A    8250 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 12.36

100 m. HOMBRES 1/2 DECATHLON (05/05/01) +1.5
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 BARREDA PITARCH, ANGEL 83 CS   5846 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 11.38
2 MERCHAN TEZANOS, IGNACIO 83 CS   6008 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 11.56
3 GINER NAVARRO, ENRIQUE 81 V   16217 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 11.59
4 FERRER PEREZ, JOSE DAVID 78 A    8035 C.A.B.PUERTO DE ALICANTE 11.62
5 CAPDEVILA SEDER, JOSE VICENTE 76 CS   4602 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 11.91
6 MARCO MIRA, ANTONIO 79 A    7214 C.E.COLIVENC 12.12
7 UREÑA VAÑO, JOSE ANTONIO 67 A    7521 C.E.COLIVENC 12.29

100 m. HOMBRES 2/2 DECATHLON (05/05/01) +1.5
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GUTIERREZ ZAMORA, ENRIQUE 80 A    6975 C.E.COLIVENC 11.61
2 FLORS NEBOT, DIEGO 81 CS   5847 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 11.76
3 CESPEDES DIAZ, DAVID 83 MU   6909 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 11.90
4 JIMENO SANCHEZ, PEDRO 80 V   16885 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 12.08
5 PEREZ CASTELLO, MANUEL 82 A    7813 C.E.COLIVENC 12.19

400 m. HOMBRES 1/2 DECATHLON (05/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 CESPEDES DIAZ, DAVID 83 MU   6909 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 53.19
2 CAPDEVILA SEDER, JOSE VICENTE 76 CS   4602 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 54.66
3 JIMENO SANCHEZ, PEDRO 80 V   16885 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 55.40
4 MARCO MIRA, ANTONIO 79 A    7214 C.E.COLIVENC 56.02
5 PEREZ CASTELLO, MANUEL 82 A    7813 C.E.COLIVENC 57.32
6 FLORS NEBOT, DIEGO 81 CS   5847 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 57.48

400 m. HOMBRES 2/2 DECATHLON (05/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 BARREDA PITARCH, ANGEL 83 CS   5846 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 52.12
2 MERCHAN TEZANOS, IGNACIO 83 CS   6008 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 52.57
3 GUTIERREZ ZAMORA, ENRIQUE 80 A    6975 C.E.COLIVENC 53.33
4 GINER NAVARRO, ENRIQUE 81 V   16217 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 53.40
5 UREÑA VAÑO, JOSE ANTONIO 67 A    7521 C.E.COLIVENC 53.62
6 FERRER PEREZ, JOSE DAVID 78 A    8035 C.A.B.PUERTO DE ALICANTE 54.74

1500 m. HOMBRES DECATHLON (06/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 UREÑA VAÑO, JOSE ANTONIO 67 A    7521 C.E.COLIVENC 4:26.83
2 GUTIERREZ ZAMORA, ENRIQUE 80 A    6975 C.E.COLIVENC 4:39.19
3 CESPEDES DIAZ, DAVID 83 MU   6909 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4:42.40
4 MERCHAN TEZANOS, IGNACIO 83 CS   6008 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4:47.79
5 BARREDA PITARCH, ANGEL 83 CS   5846 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4:50.88
6 JIMENO SANCHEZ, PEDRO 80 V   16885 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 5:05.06
7 GINER NAVARRO, ENRIQUE 81 V   16217 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 5:07.99
8 FLORS NEBOT, DIEGO 81 CS   5847 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 5:13.78

MARCO MIRA, ANTONIO 79 A    7214 C.E.COLIVENC a
FERRER PEREZ, JOSE DAVID 78 A    8035 C.A.B.PUERTO DE ALICANTE n
PEREZ CASTELLO, MANUEL 82 A    7813 C.E.COLIVENC n
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110 m.v. HOMBRES JUV. OCTATHLON (06/05/01) +0.2
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ESTRUCH JUAN, JOAN 84 CS   6130 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 14.82
2 BARREDA GUZMAN, HECTOR 84 CS   6135 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 15.83
3 CARDILLO MATA, HUGO 84 A    8250 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 17.27
4 MARTINEZ ELVIRA, JAVIER 84 A    7925 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 17.30

110 m.v. HOMBRES 1/2 DECATHLON (06/05/01) -1.8
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 FLORS NEBOT, DIEGO 81 CS   5847 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 16.21
2 CESPEDES DIAZ, DAVID 83 MU   6909 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 17.26
3 PEREZ CASTELLO, MANUEL 82 A    7813 C.E.COLIVENC 17.68
4 MARCO MIRA, ANTONIO 79 A    7214 C.E.COLIVENC 18.14
5 JIMENO SANCHEZ, PEDRO 80 V   16885 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 19.18

CAPDEVILA SEDER, JOSE VICENTE 76 CS   4602 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA a
110 m.v. HOMBRES 2/2 DECATHLON (06/05/01) -1.6

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 FERRER PEREZ, JOSE DAVID 78 A    8035 C.A.B.PUERTO DE ALICANTE 15.94
2 MERCHAN TEZANOS, IGNACIO 83 CS   6008 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 16.21
3 GUTIERREZ ZAMORA, ENRIQUE 80 A    6975 C.E.COLIVENC 16.43
4 GINER NAVARRO, ENRIQUE 81 V   16217 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 16.65
5 UREÑA VAÑO, JOSE ANTONIO 67 A    7521 C.E.COLIVENC 17.06
6 BARREDA PITARCH, ANGEL 83 CS   5846 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 21.07

Altura HOMBRES OCTATHLON (05/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 CARDILLO MATA, HUGO 84 A    8250 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 1.83
2 ESTRUCH JUAN, JOAN 84 CS   6130 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.71
3 BARREDA GUZMAN, HECTOR 84 CS   6135 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.62
4 MARTINEZ ELVIRA, JAVIER 84 A    7925 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 1.50

Altura HOMBRES DECATHLON (05/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 FERRER PEREZ, JOSE DAVID 78 A    8035 C.A.B.PUERTO DE ALICANTE 1.95
2 GINER NAVARRO, ENRIQUE 81 V   16217 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 1.89
3 GUTIERREZ ZAMORA, ENRIQUE 80 A    6975 C.E.COLIVENC 1.77
4 FLORS NEBOT, DIEGO 81 CS   5847 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.77
5 MARCO MIRA, ANTONIO 79 A    7214 C.E.COLIVENC 1.77
6 UREÑA VAÑO, JOSE ANTONIO 67 A    7521 C.E.COLIVENC 1.71
6 CAPDEVILA SEDER, JOSE VICENTE 76 CS   4602 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.71
8 BARREDA PITARCH, ANGEL 83 CS   5846 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.71
9 CESPEDES DIAZ, DAVID 83 MU   6909 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.68
10 MERCHAN TEZANOS, IGNACIO 83 CS   6008 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.68
11 PEREZ CASTELLO, MANUEL 82 A    7813 C.E.COLIVENC 1.62
12 JIMENO SANCHEZ, PEDRO 80 V   16885 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 1.56

Pértiga HOMBRES OCTATHLON (06/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 BARREDA GUZMAN, HECTOR 84 CS   6135 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3.90
2 ESTRUCH JUAN, JOAN 84 CS   6130 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3.60
3 CARDILLO MATA, HUGO 84 A    8250 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 2.30

Pértiga HOMBRES DECATHLON (06/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 MERCHAN TEZANOS, IGNACIO 83 CS   6008 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4.10
2 UREÑA VAÑO, JOSE ANTONIO 67 A    7521 C.E.COLIVENC 4.00
2 GUTIERREZ ZAMORA, ENRIQUE 80 A    6975 C.E.COLIVENC 4.00
4 FLORS NEBOT, DIEGO 81 CS   5847 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4.00
4 CESPEDES DIAZ, DAVID 83 MU   6909 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4.00
6 BARREDA PITARCH, ANGEL 83 CS   5846 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3.90
7 MARCO MIRA, ANTONIO 79 A    7214 C.E.COLIVENC 3.90
8 GINER NAVARRO, ENRIQUE 81 V   16217 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 3.40

JIMENO SANCHEZ, PEDRO 80 V   16885 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR x
FERRER PEREZ, JOSE DAVID 78 A    8035 C.A.B.PUERTO DE ALICANTE x
PEREZ CASTELLO, MANUEL 82 A    7813 C.E.COLIVENC x



Longitud HOMBRES OCTATHLON (05/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 MARTINEZ ELVIRA, JAVIER 84 A    7925 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 6.56  +0.7
2 ESTRUCH JUAN, JOAN 84 CS   6130 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 6.21  +0.3
3 BARREDA GUZMAN, HECTOR 84 CS   6135 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 6.08  +0.5
4 CARDILLO MATA, HUGO 84 A    8250 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 5.61  +1.3

Longitud HOMBRES DECATHLON (05/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 BARREDA PITARCH, ANGEL 83 CS   5846 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 6.72  +0.8
2 FERRER PEREZ, JOSE DAVID 78 A    8035 C.A.B.PUERTO DE ALICANTE 6.38  +1.3
3 GUTIERREZ ZAMORA, ENRIQUE 80 A    6975 C.E.COLIVENC 6.34  +0.1
4 MERCHAN TEZANOS, IGNACIO 83 CS   6008 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 6.33  +0.0
5 GINER NAVARRO, ENRIQUE 81 V   16217 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6.21  +1.6
6 FLORS NEBOT, DIEGO 81 CS   5847 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 6.16  +2.2
7 UREÑA VAÑO, JOSE ANTONIO 67 A    7521 C.E.COLIVENC 6.15  +0.4
8 CESPEDES DIAZ, DAVID 83 MU   6909 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 5.99  +0.0
9 CAPDEVILA SEDER, JOSE VICENTE 76 CS   4602 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 5.86  +1.3
10 MARCO MIRA, ANTONIO 79 A    7214 C.E.COLIVENC 5.78  +1.6
11 PEREZ CASTELLO, MANUEL 82 A    7813 C.E.COLIVENC 5.62  +0.0
12 JIMENO SANCHEZ, PEDRO 80 V   16885 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 4.17  +1.3

Peso HOMBRES 6 K. OCTATHLON (05/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ESTRUCH JUAN, JOAN 84 CS   6130 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 11.52
2 BARREDA GUZMAN, HECTOR 84 CS   6135 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 10.53
3 MARTINEZ ELVIRA, JAVIER 84 A    7925 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 9.83
4 CARDILLO MATA, HUGO 84 A    8250 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 7.35

Peso HOMBRES DECATHLON (05/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 UREÑA VAÑO, JOSE ANTONIO 67 A    7521 C.E.COLIVENC 11.84
2 CAPDEVILA SEDER, JOSE VICENTE 76 CS   4602 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 11.58
3 GUTIERREZ ZAMORA, ENRIQUE 80 A    6975 C.E.COLIVENC 11.39
4 CESPEDES DIAZ, DAVID 83 MU   6909 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 11.25
5 MERCHAN TEZANOS, IGNACIO 83 CS   6008 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 10.50
6 MARCO MIRA, ANTONIO 79 A    7214 C.E.COLIVENC 10.24
7 FERRER PEREZ, JOSE DAVID 78 A    8035 C.A.B.PUERTO DE ALICANTE 10.09
8 PEREZ CASTELLO, MANUEL 82 A    7813 C.E.COLIVENC 10.05
9 FLORS NEBOT, DIEGO 81 CS   5847 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.80
10 BARREDA PITARCH, ANGEL 83 CS   5846 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.41
11 GINER NAVARRO, ENRIQUE 81 V   16217 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 9.16
12 JIMENO SANCHEZ, PEDRO 80 V   16885 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 6.85

Disco HOMBRES 1,750K OCTATHLON (06/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ESTRUCH JUAN, JOAN 84 CS   6130 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 32.39
2 BARREDA GUZMAN, HECTOR 84 CS   6135 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 31.47
3 CARDILLO MATA, HUGO 84 A    8250 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 19.35
4 MARTINEZ ELVIRA, JAVIER 84 A    7925 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 15.76

Disco HOMBRES DECATHLON (06/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GUTIERREZ ZAMORA, ENRIQUE 80 A    6975 C.E.COLIVENC 35.60
2 MERCHAN TEZANOS, IGNACIO 83 CS   6008 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 34.32
3 UREÑA VAÑO, JOSE ANTONIO 67 A    7521 C.E.COLIVENC 33.96
4 GINER NAVARRO, ENRIQUE 81 V   16217 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 33.85
5 FERRER PEREZ, JOSE DAVID 78 A    8035 C.A.B.PUERTO DE ALICANTE 32.71
6 CESPEDES DIAZ, DAVID 83 MU   6909 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 31.08
7 MARCO MIRA, ANTONIO 79 A    7214 C.E.COLIVENC 30.39
8 FLORS NEBOT, DIEGO 81 CS   5847 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 30.07
9 PEREZ CASTELLO, MANUEL 82 A    7813 C.E.COLIVENC 29.81
10 BARREDA PITARCH, ANGEL 83 CS   5846 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 29.39
11 JIMENO SANCHEZ, PEDRO 80 V   16885 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 16.90

CAPDEVILA SEDER, JOSE VICENTE 76 CS   4602 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA n



Jabalina HOMBRES 700 G. OCTATHLON (06/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 BARREDA GUZMAN, HECTOR 84 CS   6135 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 44.64
2 ESTRUCH JUAN, JOAN 84 CS   6130 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 42.11
3 CARDILLO MATA, HUGO 84 A    8250 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 28.55

Jabalina HOMBRES DECATHLON (06/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 MERCHAN TEZANOS, IGNACIO 83 CS   6008 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 46.10
2 UREÑA VAÑO, JOSE ANTONIO 67 A    7521 C.E.COLIVENC 44.01
3 GUTIERREZ ZAMORA, ENRIQUE 80 A    6975 C.E.COLIVENC 41.11
4 CESPEDES DIAZ, DAVID 83 MU   6909 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 39.99
5 BARREDA PITARCH, ANGEL 83 CS   5846 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 38.78
6 FLORS NEBOT, DIEGO 81 CS   5847 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 38.47
7 GINER NAVARRO, ENRIQUE 81 V   16217 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 36.62
8 FERRER PEREZ, JOSE DAVID 78 A    8035 C.A.B.PUERTO DE ALICANTE 36.39
9 MARCO MIRA, ANTONIO 79 A    7214 C.E.COLIVENC 34.22
10 PEREZ CASTELLO, MANUEL 82 A    7813 C.E.COLIVENC 30.92
11 JIMENO SANCHEZ, PEDRO 80 V   16885 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 21.60

Octathlon HOMBRES JUV. PUNTUACION (06/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ESTRUCH JUAN, JOAN 84 CS   6130 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4902
2 BARREDA GUZMAN, HECTOR 84 CS   6135 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4618
3 CARDILLO MATA, HUGO 84 A    8250 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 3401

Decathlon HOMBRES PUNTUACION (06/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GUTIERREZ ZAMORA, ENRIQUE 80 A    6975 C.E.COLIVENC 6251
2 MERCHAN TEZANOS, IGNACIO 83 CS   6008 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 6210
3 UREÑA VAÑO, JOSE ANTONIO 67 A    7521 C.E.COLIVENC 6062
4 CESPEDES DIAZ, DAVID 83 MU   6909 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 5824
5 GINER NAVARRO, ENRIQUE 81 V   16217 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 5738
6 BARREDA PITARCH, ANGEL 83 CS   5846 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 5596
7 FLORS NEBOT, DIEGO 81 CS   5847 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 5594
8 MARCO MIRA, ANTONIO 79 A    7214 C.E.COLIVENC 4760
9 JIMENO SANCHEZ, PEDRO 80 V   16885 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 3530

200 m. MUJERES HEPTATHLON (05/05/01) +1.4
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 CAPDEVILA SEDER, ANA 81 CS   5882 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 26.65
2 ESCORIHUELA GASCON, RAQUEL 77 CS   5176 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 27.59
3 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ANA BELEN 81 MU   6471 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 29.70
4 GITRAMA GONZALEZ, ANA 82 V   15997 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 29.89

600 m. MUJERES EXATHLON (06/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GUERRERO ROMERO, PATRICIA 84 A    8751 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 1:47.71
2 SERRANO MARTINEZ, NADIA 84 A    8208 C.A.ELS SITGES 1:50.29
3 IZQUIERDO PASTOR, PAULA 84 CS   6106 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1:55.54
4 VILLORA ARENAS, SANDRA 84 V   16062 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1:56.01
5 SANCHEZ PEREZ, AMAYA 84 A    8628 C.A.ELS SITGES 1:59.94

800 m. MUJERES HEPTATHLON (06/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 CAPDEVILA SEDER, ANA 81 CS   5882 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 2:32.32
2 ESCORIHUELA GASCON, RAQUEL 77 CS   5176 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 2:32.85

100 m.v. MUJERES HEPTATHLON (05/05/01) +2.2
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 CAPDEVILA SEDER, ANA 81 CS   5882 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 15.19
2 ESCORIHUELA GASCON, RAQUEL 77 CS   5176 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 15.94
3 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ANA BELEN 81 MU   6471 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 17.32

GITRAMA GONZALEZ, ANA 82 V   15997 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR a
100 m.v. MUJERES JU-CA. EXATHLON (05/05/01) +1.1

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 IZQUIERDO PASTOR, PAULA 84 CS   6106 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 16.19
2 GUERRERO ROMERO, PATRICIA 84 A    8751 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 17.32
3 VILLORA ARENAS, SANDRA 84 V   16062 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 17.63
4 SERRANO MARTINEZ, NADIA 84 A    8208 C.A.ELS SITGES 19.62
5 SANCHEZ PEREZ, AMAYA 84 A    8628 C.A.ELS SITGES 20.62



Altura MUJERES EXATHLON (05/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 IZQUIERDO PASTOR, PAULA 84 CS   6106 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.52
2 GUERRERO ROMERO, PATRICIA 84 A    8751 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 1.49
3 SANCHEZ PEREZ, AMAYA 84 A    8628 C.A.ELS SITGES 1.43
4 VILLORA ARENAS, SANDRA 84 V   16062 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.28
4 SERRANO MARTINEZ, NADIA 84 A    8208 C.A.ELS SITGES 1.28

Altura MUJERES HEPTATHLON (05/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ESCORIHUELA GASCON, RAQUEL 77 CS   5176 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.58
2 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ANA BELEN 81 MU   6471 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.52
3 CAPDEVILA SEDER, ANA 81 CS   5882 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.52
4 GITRAMA GONZALEZ, ANA 82 V   15997 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 1.40

Longitud MUJERES EXATHLON (06/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 IZQUIERDO PASTOR, PAULA 84 CS   6106 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 5.03  -1.9
2 SERRANO MARTINEZ, NADIA 84 A    8208 C.A.ELS SITGES 5.03  -0.3
3 VILLORA ARENAS, SANDRA 84 V   16062 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4.84  +0.9
4 GUERRERO ROMERO, PATRICIA 84 A    8751 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 4.53  +1.4
5 SANCHEZ PEREZ, AMAYA 84 A    8628 C.A.ELS SITGES 3.96  -0.3

Longitud MUJERES HEPTATHLON (06/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 CAPDEVILA SEDER, ANA 81 CS   5882 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 5.36  +0.9
2 ESCORIHUELA GASCON, RAQUEL 77 CS   5176 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 5.28  +0.6
3 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ANA BELEN 81 MU   6471 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4.70  -0.3

GITRAMA GONZALEZ, ANA 82 V   15997 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR n
Peso MUJERES EXATHLON (05/05/01)

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 IZQUIERDO PASTOR, PAULA 84 CS   6106 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.62
2 SERRANO MARTINEZ, NADIA 84 A    8208 C.A.ELS SITGES 8.54
3 GUERRERO ROMERO, PATRICIA 84 A    8751 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 7.51
4 VILLORA ARENAS, SANDRA 84 V   16062 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 6.92
5 SANCHEZ PEREZ, AMAYA 84 A    8628 C.A.ELS SITGES 6.16

Peso MUJERES HEPTATHLON (05/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ESCORIHUELA GASCON, RAQUEL 77 CS   5176 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 11.35
2 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ANA BELEN 81 MU   6471 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 10.84
3 CAPDEVILA SEDER, ANA 81 CS   5882 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.45
4 GITRAMA GONZALEZ, ANA 82 V   15997 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 8.55

Jabalina MUJERES EXATHLON (06/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 SERRANO MARTINEZ, NADIA 84 A    8208 C.A.ELS SITGES 27.84
2 IZQUIERDO PASTOR, PAULA 84 CS   6106 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 24.80
3 VILLORA ARENAS, SANDRA 84 V   16062 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 21.70
4 GUERRERO ROMERO, PATRICIA 84 A    8751 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 21.60
5 SANCHEZ PEREZ, AMAYA 84 A    8628 C.A.ELS SITGES 15.08

Jabalina MUJERES HEPTATHLON (06/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ANA BELEN 81 MU   6471 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 39.95
2 ESCORIHUELA GASCON, RAQUEL 77 CS   5176 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 29.28
3 CAPDEVILA SEDER, ANA 81 CS   5882 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 25.48

Exathlon MUJERES JUV. PUNTUACION (06/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 IZQUIERDO PASTOR, PAULA 84 CS   6106 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3286
2 GUERRERO ROMERO, PATRICIA 84 A    8751 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 2950
3 SERRANO MARTINEZ, NADIA 84 A    8208 C.A.ELS SITGES 2786
4 VILLORA ARENAS, SANDRA 84 V   16062 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 2643
5 SANCHEZ PEREZ, AMAYA 84 A    8628 C.A.ELS SITGES 2093

Heptathlon MUJERES PUNTUACION (06/05/01)
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ESCORIHUELA GASCON, RAQUEL 77 CS   5176 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4474
2 CAPDEVILA SEDER, ANA 81 CS   5882 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4411


